



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No.1191 of 2024

Jyoti Bhusan Barik

....

Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.D. Das, Sr. Adv.

along with associates

Mr. Haripad Mohanty, Adv.

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors.

....

Opposite Party(s)

Mr. Niranjana Moharana, SC

for the Department of Vigilance

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR.JUSTICE SANJEEB K PANIGRAHI

Order

No.

ORDER

19.03.2026

07. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
 2. Heard.
 3. On the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner, list
 this matter on 30th March, 2026.

(Dr. Sanjeeb K Panigrahi)
Judge